ESSLXC 2025/26 MEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races |I| Total is best 4 races
E Sussex
POS only NAME cLuB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT  ES Eligible
SENIOR MEN
1 1 Anthony Davey EAST 293 296 297 886 Y
2 2 James Bryant CROW 294 293 277 864 Y
3 3 Tommy Knight PEACEH 274 267 287 828 Y
4 4 Elliot Beesley RUNW 263 266 278 807 Y
5 5 James Moat HEAT 253 277 276 806 Y
6 6 Marco Royes EAST 232 244 246 722 Y
7 7 Ben McCallion HAC 300 300 600 Y
8 8 Matt Mccarthy CROW 286 293 579 Y
9 9 Ollie Sprague PEACEH 214 192 148 554 Y
10 10 Sam Brooks FRONTR 191 169 174 534 Y
11 11 Gianluca Del- Gaudio EAST 264 262 526 Y
12 12 Phil Hart FRONTR 253 252 505 Y
13 13 Jack Knapp CROW 151 177 167 495 Y
14 14 Peter Turner CROW 246 243 489 Y
15 15 Seb Stracey EAST 187 204 391 Y
16 16 Joshua Crush WAD 186 184 370 Y
17 17 Jamie Martin TRIT 127 119 122 368 Y
18 18 Jamie Walters TRIT 181 170 351 Y
19 19 Ben Pepler LEW 300 300 Y
20 20 Louis Dargan HR 297 297 Y
21 21 Isaac Andrews EAST 276 276 Y
22 22 Joshua Nisbett SEAF 276 276 Y
23 23 Paul Willis SEAF 268 268 Y
24 24 Sam Attwood CROW 265 265 Y
25 25 Tom Bilton HAIL 258 258 Y
26 26 Sam Nugent PEACEH 254 254 Y
27 27 Joe Whiting LEW 235 235 Y
28 28 Patrick McManus LEW 231 231 Y



ESSLXC 2025/26 MEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races |I| Total is best 4 races
E Sussex
POS only NAME cLuB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT  ES Eligible
29 29 Sam Evan HR 213 213 Y
30 30 Gary Chan HEDGE 184 184 Y
31 31 Oliver Paterson HAIL 180 180 Y
32 32 Joshua Rudd SEAF 178 178 Y
33 33 David Padgham RUNW 161 161 Y
34 34 Joe Wells EAST 146 146 Y
35 35 Joshua Rafferty McWall TRIT 138 138 Y
36 36 Dan Somerville RUNW 100 100 Y
M35
1 1 Ant Anderson EAST 296 299 296 891 Y
2 2 Stuart Pelling EAST 280 284 284 848 Y
3 3 Liam Gunner EAST 275 281 272 828 Y
4 4 John Babajide HEDGE 261 264 260 785 Y
5 5 Matt Southam EAST 292 280 192 764 Y
6 6 Paul Arthur FRONTR 254 251 248 753 Y
7 7 Shane Smith RUNW 225 219 232 676 Y
8 8 Luke Regan EAST 179 225 217 621 Y
9 9 Colin Keast FRONTR 202 200 206 608 Y
10 10 Patrick Marsden EAST 299 299 598 Y
11 11 Josh Varney EAST 298 298 596 Y
12 12 Christopher Doherty HAIL 295 283 578 Y
13 13 Tim Archer HAC 243 273 516 Y
14 14 Scott Harris HAIL 246 268 514 Y
15 15 Lee Hewson EAST 241 238 479 Y
16 16 Mark Pope HAIL 174 200 374 Y



ESSLXC 2025/26 MEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races |I| Total is best 4 races
E Sussex

POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT  ES Eligible
17 17 Patrick Wilding LEW 297 297 Y
18 18 Steven Hoath HR 285 285 Y
19 19 Jack Hutchinson SEAF 284 284 Y
20 20 Jonathan Darley LEW 273 273 Y
21 21 Chris Coffey LEW 270 270 Y
22 22 Lewis Parsons HR 269 269 Y
23 23 Darren Grice HAIL 110 142 252 Y
24 24 Dom Doran LEW 206 206 Y
25 25 Niall Smith CROW 202 202 Y
26 26 Ollie Blanks RUNW 197 197 Y
27 27 Steven Riggs EAST 173 173 Y
28 28 Matthew Roff FRONTR 151 151 Y
29 29 Scott Oakley FRONTR 123 123 Y
30 30 Josh Zahangir POLE 107 107 Y



ESSLXC 2025/26 MEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races |I| Total is best 4 races
E Sussex
POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT  ESEligible
M40
1 1 Colin Tricker CROW 286 290 291 867 Y
2 2 Graeme Mclntosh WAD 291 259 289 839 Y
3 3 Luke Boreland SEAF 262 274 275 811 Y
4 4 James Miles SEAF 272 248 281 801 Y
5 5 Laurie Burrett HAIL 234 270 256 760 Y
6 6 Matt Wilmshurst POLE 228 257 259 744 Y
7 7 John Connern FRONTR 224 235 240 699 Y
8 8 Matt Courtnell HAIL 196 221 221 638 Y
9 9 Nick King BDY 210 202 198 610 Y
10 10 Richard Davis EAST 285 290 575 Y
11 11 Alan Marsh BDY 283 286 569 Y
12 12 Ollie Welch CROW 269 282 551 Y
13 13 Paul Lambert HR 272 270 542 Y
14 14 Sam Davies HR 268 264 532 Y
15 15 John Everest CROW 181 179 166 526 Y
16 16 Barry Smollens PEACEH 238 245 483 Y
17 17 Matthew Cheney TRIT 142 152 162 456 Y
18 18 Peter Newstead BEX 223 223 446 Y
19 19 Craig Gazey HEDGE 216 220 436 Y
20 20 Chris Little HAIL 204 214 418 Y
21 21 Grant Meyer SHUF 101 120 134 355 Y
22 22 Mackenzie Soley FRONTR 97 114 105 316 Y
23 23 Peter Woodward CROW 271 271 Y



ESSLXC 2025/26 MEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races

POS

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

E Sussex

only

NAME
24 Ross Horsman
25 Chris Lamour
26 Richard Parr
27 Philip Stevenson
28 Scott Werner
29 Simon Newstead
30 Gareth Williams
31 Liam Brooks
32 Graham Baker
33 Jamie Tiltman
34 Ollie Card
35 Anthony Hodgson
36 Marco Brivio
37 Matthew Pysden
38 Marcus McConnell
39 Richard Meyer
40 Joseph O'Gorman
41 Dan Harris
42 James Bluring
43 Byron Thomas
44 Colin Browne
45 Alex Darsley
46 Stuart McKenzie

[ 4 1]

CLUB
HAC
MEAD
FRONTR
SEAF
CROW
HR
A80
POLE
FRONTR
BEX
SEAF
BEX
CROW
BDY
LEW
SHUF
HYRun
HAIL
FRONTR
CROW
SEAF
FRONTR
RUNW

R1

266
260
255

223

92
203
197

95
186
184
166
161
159

140

R2

147
245
229

222

113

R3
271

106

226

218
210

102

157

R4

RS

Total is best 4 races

R6

TOT
271
266
260
255
253
245
229
226
223
222
218
210
205
203
197
197
186
184
166
161
159
157
140

ES Eligible

No

tch
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ESSLXC 2025/26 MEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races |I| Total is best 4 races
E Sussex
POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT  ES Eligible
M45
1 1 Eddie Lancaster HEDGE 271 278 273 822 Y
2 2 Peter Noon CROW 267 256 261 784 Y
3 3 Zach Drake CROW 252 262 265 779 Y
4 4 David Woollard HEAT 250 261 255 766 Y
5 5 Martin Eccles HEDGE 256 250 257 763 Y
6 6 Barry Pearson A80 247 236 269 752 Y
7 7 Carl Barton HAIL 257 252 234 743 Y
8 8 Gordon Berry CROW 239 224 258 721 Y
9 9 Philip Westbury LEW 235 238 242 715 Y
10 10 Roman Pavlenko HR 236 220 244 700 Y
11 11 Graham Woolley HAIL 218 215 228 661 Y
12 12 Tim Probert CROW 222 210 207 639 Y
13 13 Thomas Solomon PEACEH 288 298 586 Y
14 14 Teo van Well LEW 289 295 584 Y
15 15 George Csatlos BDY 291 292 583 Y
16 16 Paul Howard FRONTR 294 285 579 Y
17 17 Dan Harmer A80 290 288 578 Y
18 18 Alan Dean CROW 163 208 205 576 Y
19 19 Jamie Keddie UCK 287 287 574 Y
20 20 Rob Chrystie HAIL 277 282 559 Y
21 21 Neil Couchman CROW 242 275 517 Y
22 22 Robin Warwick HAIL 145 190 172 507 Y
23 23 Matthew Winton SEAF 198 204 402 Y



ESSLXC 2025/26 MEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races |I| Total is best 4 races
E Sussex
POS only NAME cLuB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT  ES Eligible
24 24 Neil Smith BEX 194 186 380 Y
25 25 Peter Brockwell HEDGE 169 146 315 Y
26 26 Chris Findlay-Geer POLE 132 164 296 Y
27 27 Toby Meanwell LEW 295 295 Y
28 28 Neil Pysden BDY 282 282 Y
29 29 Adrian Elliott BDY 260 260 Y
30 30 Tom Stanton BDY 100 144 244 Y
31 31 Paul Bennett HAC 239 239 Y
32 32 Gary Woolven HAIL 237 237 Y
33 33 Dan Shipton HAIL 224 224 Y
34 34 Tommy Doyle FRONTR 175 175 Y
35 35 Toby Bull WAD 161 161 Y
36 36 Simon Haddon HAIL 152 152 Y
37 37 Matthew Fry BDY 150 150 Y
38 38 Tim Perkins RUNW 141 141 Y
39 39 Chris Lugg UCK 113 113 Y
40 40 Leon Greck POLE 110 110 Y



ESSLXC 2025/26 MEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races |I| Total is best 4 races
E Sussex
POS only NAME cLuB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT  ESEligible
M50
1 1 Matthew Windham HEDGE 289 292 294 875 Y
2 2 Nigel Jewell BEX 278 288 280 846 Y
3 3 James Marron SEAF 249 265 266 780 Y
4 4 Maurizio Di Santo CROW 251 243 253 747 Y
5 5 Ben Hodgson LEW 240 255 249 744 Y
6 6 Steve Hutchison EAST 211 241 247 699 Y
7 7 Richard Goulder UCK 226 231 241 698 Y
8 8 Rob Light BDY 221 242 233 696 Y
9 9 Adam Styles CROW 207 232 225 664 Y
10 10 Mark Stainthorpe LEW 212 199 222 633 Y
11 11 James Griffiths RUNW 190 209 181 580 Y
12 12 Steve Sprague PEACEH 217 170 189 576 Y
13 13 Richard Bailey LEW 182 159 231 572 Y
14 14 Tobias Bunyan PEACEH 193 185 183 561 Y
15 15 Dean Taylor CROW 279 240 519 Y
16 16 Phil Wood EAST 247 250 497 Y
17 17 Leon Miller HEAT 245 237 482 Y
18 18 Gary Burnham-Jones TRIT 226 237 463 Y
19 19 Patrick Doddy FRONTR 201 208 409 Y
20 20 Scott O'Rourke RUNW 138 143 111 392 Y
21 21 Nick Maloney HEDGE 168 203 371 Y
22 22 Lawry Freeman CROW 103 133 127 363 Y
23 23 Paul Standen-Payne BDY 109 132 107 348 Y



ESSLXC 2025/26 MEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races

E Sussex

POS only NAME
24 24 Alistair Marshman
25 25 Brian Barley
26 26 Andy Diplock
27 27 Raymond Smith
28 28 Kevin Ives
29 29 Eddie Diplock
30 30 James Cox
31 31 Jonathan Rafferty
32 32 Graeme Hadlow
33 33 Gareth Hutchinson
34 34 Jamie Goodhead
35 35 Terry Puxty
36 36 Robert Cooper
37 37 Lee Taylor
38 38 Peter Clark
39 39 Russell Hewlett
40 40 Stephen Tully
41 NS Martin Harmen
42 41 Tony Lavender
43 42 Dan Marshman
44 43 Telmo Ferreira
45 44 Graham Pearson
46 45 Carl Dowling
47 46 Paul Guy

[ 4 1]

CLUB
BEX
HEAT
HEAT
SEAF
SEAF
HAIL
HEAT
CROW
MEAD
SEAF
LEW
HYRun
LEW
A80
WAD
SEAF
PEACEH
CPA
HEAT
BEX
LEW
HAIL
LEW
BDY

R1
154
96
86

144

283

281

233

227
213

205

79

189

171
165

R2

124
123
165
158

230

112

117
193

100

R3
188
112
114
152
144
140

279

274

94

199

191

80

R4

RS

Total is best 4 races

R6

TOT
342
332
323
317
302
284
283
281
279
274
233
230
227
213
206
205
199
196
193
191
189
180
171
165

ES Eligible

No

tch
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ESSLXC 2025/26 MEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races

POS
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

E Sussex

only NAME
47 Paul Burchett
48 Martin Dalimer
49 Phillip Wright
50 Russell Colbran
51 Peter Roche
52 Paul Zipperlen
53 Jason Johnstone
54 James Kilvington

[ 4 1]

CLUB
HR
SEAF
RUNW
MEAD
FRONTR
BEX
HYRun
UCK

R1

104
102
89

R2
163

R3
149

133
124

88

R4

RS

Total is best 4 races

R6

TOT
163
149
133
124
104
102
89
88

ES Eligible
Y

< < < <

Y
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Y



ESSLXC 2025/26 MEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races

POS
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E Sussex

only

NAME
M55

1 Randall Joy-Camacho

2 Rod Dempster
3 Grant Docksey
4 David Wharton
5 Sean Wright
6 Dale Anderton
7 Jim Watson
8 Austin Warren
9 Guy Blackden
10 lan King
11 Gary Loughlin
12 Andy Elphick
13 Melvin Yeo
14 Martin Turner
15 Jason Wright
16 Stuart Meeks
17 Chris Greatorex
18 Darren Broderick
19 Richard Guest
20 Gary Smith
21 Patrick Donovan
22 Geoff Tondeur
23 John Crockford

[ 4 1]

CLUB

HEDGE
UCK
BEX
MEAD
TRIT
MEAD
A80
SEAF
HEAT
SHUF
LEW
HEDGE
HEDGE
HR
HYRun
HEAT
POLE
TRIT
HEDGE
HAIL
LEW
BEX
CROW

R1

229
244
208
220
177
259

248
143
153
219
139
194
180
123
172
176

76
149
147

R2

249
234
205
136
195
263
258
228
227
162
156

150
211
188
125
189

155
160
115

R3

254
239
201
215
187

263
251

156
143
216
137

117

176
155
126
93

128
121

R4

RS

Total is best 4 races

R6 TOT

732
717
614
571
559
522
521
479
475
461
452
435
426
405
368
365
361
352
310
286
284
277
268
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No
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ESSLXC 2025/26 MEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races |I| Total is best 4 races
E Sussex
POS only NAME cLuB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT  ES Eligible
24 24 Kevin Smith UCK 128 139 267 Y
25 25 Al Marshall RUNW 134 129 263 Y
26 26 Guy Ramage HR 119 140 259 Y
27 27 Peter Miller LEW 134 125 259 Y
28 28 Robin Edwards LEW 116 141 257 Y
29 29 Mark Millar PEACEH 229 229 Y
30 30 David Stringer RUNW 99 126 225 Y
31 31 Phil Long TRIT 121 98 219 Y
32 32 Guy Williams HEAT 217 217 Y
33 33 Simon Trevena HR 84 118 202 Y
34 34 Paul Crawley UCK 111 91 202 Y
35 35 Will Johnston BDY 111 89 200 Y
36 36 Rob Stanway LEW 192 192 Y
37 37 Mark Hill HEAT 104 84 188 Y
38 38 Mat Homewood LEW 182 182 Y
39 NS Mike Lawlor CPA 75 106 181 N
40 39 Darren Barzee HR 177 177 Y
41 40 Richard Fox EAST 174 174 Y
42 41 John Brown FRONTR 83 90 173 Y
43 42 Olly Osmond WAD 169 169 Y
44 43 Chris Roberts BDY 155 155 Y
45 44 Stephen Sedgwick CROW 153 153 Y
46 45 Robert Young EAST 151 151 Y
47 46 Ashley Box CROW 147 147 Y



ESSLXC 2025/26 MEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races |I| Total is best 4 races
E Sussex

POS only NAME cLuB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT  ES Eligible
48 47 Neil Squires HAIL 142 142 Y
49 48 Martyn Craddock SEAF 136 136 Y
50 49 Nic Gibson UCK 128 128 Y
51 NS Damian Wood CPA 121 121 N
52 50 Russell Aitkenhead EAST 117 117 Y
53 51 Paul Wells CROW 115 115 Y
54 52 Stephen Green UCK 109 109 Y
55 53 Lee Turner WAD 106 106 Y
56 54 Lee Dillon FRONTR 105 105 Y
57 55 Dave Timmins HR 103 103 Y
58 NS Sam Dissanayaka CPA 81 81 N
59 56 James Graham BEX 71 71 Y



ESSLXC 2025/26 MEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races |I| Total is best 4 races
E Sussex
POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT  ESEligible
M60
1 1 Chris Brandt HAC 230 233 236 699 Y
2 2 Martin Noakes HR 215 218 230 663 Y
3 3 Jeremy Sankey BEX 200 207 203 610 Y
4 4 lan Weston POLE 199 212 196 607 Y
5 5 Dominic Osman-Allu LEW 185 206 209 600 Y
6 6 Richard Preece SEAF 170 201 211 582 Y
7 7 Will Blanford HEAT 183 183 194 560 Y
8 8 Robert Ramsden RUNW 178 191 185 554 Y
9 9 Jonathan Burrell LEW 279 267 546 Y
10 10 Alastair Lee CROW 162 187 173 522 Y
11 11 Dean Franklin HEAT 164 175 178 517 Y
12 12 Carl Sykes LEW 157 167 164 488 Y
13 13 Kevin Blowers HR 214 219 433 Y
14 14 Jonathan Pickworth A80 197 179 376 Y
15 15 Andy Knight HR 168 163 331 Y
16 16 Peter Drummond EAST 141 168 309 Y
17 17 Dave Kitchener SHUF 131 171 302 Y
18 18 David Foster LEW 146 135 281 Y
19 19 Richard Rudd LEW 77 108 92 277 Y
20 20 Steve Stamos LEW 120 119 239 Y
21 21 Dave Dunstall SEAF 227 227 Y
22 22 Steven Chantrey FRONTR 114 104 218 Y
23 23 Phil Grabsky LEW 212 212 Y



ESSLXC 2025/26 MEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races

E Sussex
POS only NAME
24 24 Kevin Morris
25 25 Michael Pain
26 26 Noj Northway
27 27 William Darby
28 28 Graham Chapman
29 29 David Smith
30 30 Tim Barrow
31 31 Tony Wright
32 32 Andy Moore
33 33 Ben Walsh
34 34 Dave Maskell
35 35 Geoff Brown
36 36 Andrew Wilkinson

37 NS

Julian Mills

[ 4 1]

CLUB
HAIL
BEX
POLE
HYRun
RUNW
WAD
BEX
HEDGE
HAIL
HEDGE
HEDGE
TRIT
HEDGE
CPA

R1
94
195

158
148

122
118
113
105

80
78

R2
110

127

R3

195

139

86

R4

RS

Total is best 4 races

R6 TOT
204
195
195
158
148
139
127
122
118
113
105
86
80

78

ES Eligible
Y
Y
Y

No Match
Y
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ESSLXC 2025/26 MEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races |I| Total is best 4 races
E Sussex
POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT  ESEligible
M65
1 1 John Harding HEDGE 209 176 213 598 Y
2 2 Graham Purdye HAIL 167 166 165 498 Y
3 3 Michael Miller A80 160 171 159 490 Y
4 4 Gerard Dummett LEW 156 173 150 479 Y
5 5 Chris Russell CROW 216 190 406 Y
6 6 Bob Page A80 125 148 130 403 Y
7 7 Steve Bolton CROW 188 180 368 Y
8 8 Peter Cook POLE 112 135 116 363 Y
9 9 Paul Rackstraw HR 135 153 288 Y
10 10 Mark Stephenson A80 133 154 287 Y
11 11 Mike Thompson EAST 137 149 286 Y
12 12 Stuart Brown A80 154 131 285 Y
13 13 Graham West UCK 130 145 275 Y
14 14 Roger Humphries POLE 137 115 252 Y
15 15 David Hurst FRONTR 130 108 238 Y
16 16 Paul Hope HR 88 129 217 Y
17 17 Christopher Golding HEAT 93 116 209 Y
18 18 Andy Lee HR 198 198 Y
19 19 Adrian Thompson LEW 90 107 197 Y
20 20 Rob Weighell WAD 98 99 197 Y
21 21 Neil Jeffries HR 193 193 Y
22 22 Piers Brunning HR 85 96 181 Y
23 23 lain Willatt WAD 72 85 157 Y



ESSLXC 2025/26 MEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races

POS

24
25
26
27
28

E Sussex

only NAME
24 Paul Charlton
25 Giles Clark

26 Shawn Buck
27 Steve Eke
28 Ron Cutbill

[ 4 1]

CLUB

POLE

WAD
HEDGE
HEDGE
CROW

R1

87
73

R2

R3
136
109
101

R4

RS

Total is best 4 races

R6

TOT
136
109
101
87
73

ES Eligible
Y

Y
Y
Y
Y



ESSLXC 2025/26 MEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races |I| Total is best 4 races
E Sussex
POS only NAME cLuB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT  ESEligible
M70
1 1 Laurence Sava HEDGE 175 182 160 517 Y
2 2 Bryan Tapsell CROW 129 172 145 446 Y
3 3 Frank Brennan TRIT 124 157 132 413 Y
4 4 Bob Hughes LEW 108 131 120 359 Y
5 5 Peter Burfoot WAD 91 122 97 310 Y
6 6 Stephen Delaney UCK 126 138 264 Y
7 7 Albert Kemp WAD 118 87 205 Y
8 8 David Prince-lles LEW 196 196 Y
9 9 Alistair Howitt WAD 82 95 177 Y
10 10 Peter Kennedy LEW 74 102 176 Y
11 11 Dave Oxbrow BEX 69 101 170 Y
12 12 Andrew Chitty LEW 158 158 Y
13 13 Clive Wigglesworth UCK 103 103 Y
14 14 Anthony Wilson WAD 83 83 Y
15 15 Roger Stone CROW 82 82 Y
16 16 Michael Hall HR 81 81 Y
17 17 Bob Archer CROW 70 70 Y



